

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
BAINBRIDGE TOWNSHIP SCRATCH COURSE					Bid #2023-015	
RECORD OF BIDS					Bid due: 2/22/2023	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
417	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$5.00	\$2,085.00	\$6.00	\$2,502.00
46	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$78.40	\$3,606.40	\$110.00	\$5,060.00
739	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$78.40	\$57,937.60	\$97.00	\$71,683.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL			\$77,625.00		\$91,741.00	